
AS AGENT FOR MARIANA EXPRESS LINES PTE LTD

FEEDER VESSEL VOY SO MYWSP SINGAPORE MOTHER VSL VOY SINGAPORE DILI DARWIN
AS CARLOTTA 352E PIL Sun: 04-Feb Tue: 06-Feb

MERKUR OCEAN 353E PIL Sun: 11-Feb Mon: 12-Feb

KOTA MANIS 351E PIL Sun: 18-Feb Mon: 19-Feb

PORTO 352E PIL Wed: 21-Feb Thu: 22-Feb

KOTA KAYA 402E PIL Mon: 26-Feb Tue: 27-Feb

KOTA MEGAH 402E PIL Tue: 27-Feb Wed: 28-Feb

KOTA GAYA 403E PIL Sun: 03-Mar Tue: 05-Mar

GSL ROSSI 404E PIL Thu: 07-Mar Fri: 08-Mar

** Schedules and connections at transhipment port are subject to change with or without prior notice

FOR BOOKING ENQUIRIES PLS CALL OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE/ MARKETTING/ SALES TEAM
CUSTOMER SERVICE :KARTHI,  PRIYA, AMRI, HAMIZAH, WENDY, FATIN, SITI
MARKETING/ SALES : MR.CHAN, LAWRENCE , RICKY, ZEN, FAUZAH.KENNY
TEL : 03-3325 3388

Fri: 22-Mar

Fri: 08-Mar

KOKOPO CHIEF VKKP2409S Tue: 12-Mar Tue: 19-Mar

KOTA HIDAYAH PHDY2408S Fri: 01-Mar Mon: 11-Mar

SINGAPORE DILI DARWIN SERVICE (SDD)

Fri: 01-MarKOKOPO CHIEF VKKP2407S Tue: 20-Feb Tue: 27-Feb

KOTA HIDAYAH PHDY2406S Wed: 07-Feb Fri: 16-Feb Mon: 19-Feb


